21948
194497
195311
88520
37822
68945
163426
52190
169323
192325
181119
170533
104445
28022
42756
5246
136321
55139
8119
70917
156699
41678
172544
135254
151987
137786
99424
139365
76889
37255
163569
195324
206371
200631
22920
138388
19961
44058
95768
94520
84813
151265
181298
169835
112122
179177
148682
118119
172240
99305
105697
126332

Stevilo tock - pisno
55
53
53
52
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39

Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje



149299
140962
125851
133444
86063
120225
186800
23270
195602
130016
158052
90533
152269
164066
115264
39288
182407
40823
151421
43708
52247
205573
28461
20027
133363
171664
128900
30506
38960
173077
28623
122678
55757
122285
20142
185868
123172
185650
134943
125917
75982
145485
100912
185270
14043
200003
69549
140355
149219
101414
148096
54711

39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29



156469
85820
29014

176563
96467

145440

180416
66587

100944
30981

204197
33880

1578

42311

188162
18570
61382

167837

193033

205929

29
29
28
28
27
27
25
24
23
23
22
22
19
18



